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MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

601580 
601603 
601619 
601620 
601621 
601622 
601625 
601626 
601678 
601679 
601682 
601718 
601750 © 
601783 
601808 
601817 
601818 
601822 
601847 
601848 
601849 
601850 
601851 
601869 
601871 
601872 
601873 
601875 
601897 
601952 
601953 
601957 
601975 
601995 
601996 
602027 
602030 
602031 
602032 
602036 
602037 
602039 
602042 
602130 
602135 
602136 
602137 
602138 
602143 
602149 © 
602156 
602157 
602158 
602159 
602165 
602174 
602175 
602176 
602177 
602179 
602201 
602203 
602217 
602218 
602221 
602257 
602258 
602274 
602278 

602279 
602280 
602281 
602297 
602327 
602328 
602329 
602330 
602331 
602333 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

J. C. Hamilton 

Bergen Brunswig Drug 

Moulder Oldham 
Tulsa Beef 

City Wide Distributors 
George's 
Fadler Company 

Mid Central Sysco 

Sun Refining 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Eve, Inc. 
Hospital Products 
Formco, Inc. 

Assoc.of State Floodplain Mg. 
Schering Corp. 
Storey Wrecker Serv. 
Dixon's Auto Glass 
Bob's Rapid Radiator 
George's 
Mid Central Sysco 
Tulsa Beef 
Fadler Company 
City Wide Distr. 
Industrial Splicing 
Wesche Co. 
Sherwin Williams 
Wesche Co. 
Speedometer Service 

Freeland Brown Pharmacy 
Bob's Rapid Radiator 
J. C. Hamilton 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Xerox Corp. 

Pfizer Pharmaceuticals 
Arnold's Produce 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Amfac Fluid Power 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Sherwin Williams 
Wesche Co. 
The Rule Company 
Wesche Company 
Butler Paper Co. 
B-Clean Besel 

Morrison Paper 
Eve Incorporated 
Munns Medical Supply 
Dale & Lee's Service 
Hospital Products 

Tulsa Beef 
Empire Plumbing 
Fadler Company 
Mid Central Sysco 

Carpenter Paper Co. 

George's 
City Wide Distr. 
Bixby Telephone Co. 
General Telephone 
MCI Telecommunications 
Boehringer Ingelheim Phar. 

Merkel X-Ray Co. 

Tulsa Security Patrol 

Natkin & Company 

Storey Wrecker 
Radio, Inc. 
Exel Photo 
Xerox Corporation 
Tulsa Cty.Juv.Training 

Larry Zachary 
Ted Hanner 
Walter Dirion 
Western Business Prod. 

Jack Gorden 
Southwestern Bell Tele. 
Friden Alcatel 
Xerox Corp. 

Cheryl Clay 
Southwestern Bell Tele. 

Shock, V belts etc. 
Medical supplies 
Detergent 

Meat supplies 
Food supplies 
Fryers & Eggs 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Unleaded gasoline 
Speedo cable & cruise Cont. 
Wax & paste 
Alcohol & peroxide 
Stainless steel 
Membership of St.Floodplain Mgrs. 

Medical supplies 
Hook up & mileage chgs. 
Windshield 
Radiator for Chevy 
Fryers: & Eggs 
Food supplies 
Meat supplies 
Food supplies 
Food supplies. 
Guy wire 
Lufkin tape 
Paint supplies 

Drill chuck 
Odometer repair 
Medical supplies 
Radiator repair 
Fan clutch & hose 
Cruise control 
Monthly Min.Chg. /July 
Medical supplies 
Potatoes 

Exhaust manifold 
Catalytic converter 
Hydraulic fittings 
Switch & valve 
Lacquer thinner 
Circular saw 
Locks to T-tank. 
Deadbolt locks 
White I.D. tags 
Tissue & towels 

Bleach 

Basic Plus Stripper 
Medical supplies 
Repair washer in jail 
Medical supplies 
Meat supplies 

Plumbing supplies 

Food supplies 
Food supplies 

Offset paper 
Fryers & Eggs 
Food supplies 
Service for July 
Service for July 
service for July 
Medical supplies 

Gear for x-ray machine 
Repair for jail monitor 

Plumbing repairs at ADC 
Hook up & Mileage chgs. 
Bulbs & switch 
Film & processing for Sheriff 
Dup.charge/Aug '85 
Reimbursement for Reg.ACA 

Employee Reimbursement 
Reimbursement ACA trip 
Reimbursement ACA trip 
Monthly Maint.Agreement 

Assessing Officers Reg. 
Basic Monthly Charge 
Lease on Postage Meter 

Maint.Agreement on Xerox 
Reimbursement Assessing Officers 
Basic Monthly Charge 

188.74 
548.94 
287.00 

1,446.85 
474.00 
303.80 

1,045.45 
1,672.22 
8,013.34 

21.77 
42.97 

123.98 
70.50 
54.00 

2,744.71 
25.00 

120.46 
95.00 

332.35 
1,031.99 
1,403.25 

685.40 
705.51 
12.75 
15.16 

190.55 
105.77 
30.00 

401. 92 
30.00 
35.77 
89.37 

163.60 
1,134.23 

35.90 
88.04 

264.00 
17.80 
18.15 

212.43 
124.25 
17.20 
36.40 

250.19 
92.80 
9.80 

190.00 
54.73 
35.00 
72.58 

1,089.03 
38.30 

727.95 
1,539.26 

104.99 
367.85 
773.27 
105.67 
249.08 
763.77 
508.67 
57.00 
85.10 

120.63 
27.25 

113.94 
41.48 

251.74 
230.00 
871.28 
791.40 
262.18 
329.04 
35.29 
74.97 

108.00 
96.00 
27.00 

110.73 


